
5k Run Walk Non Students

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Central Valley Runners 00:17:56.70 11

2 Locas TC 00:18:08.52 14

3 Hoka One One Aggies 00:19:14.96 22

4 Tulare Joggers Women 00:20:40.52 31

5 Latinos Run Fresno 00:27:17.70 45

6 911 Warriors 00:59:25.49 54

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Team Push 00:25:06.67 1

Nick Richardson For City Council 00:39:26.62 1

Magestix14 00:48:12.20 1

Traveling Sista's 01:15:42.09 1

Wear Blue Run To Remember 01:15:42.43 1
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5k Run Walk Non Students

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Central Valley Runners 00:17:56.70 3 11

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 301 Linda Perez 00:17:10.30 1

2 4 396 Dariana Miramontes 00:17:49.71 4

3 6 172 Cathleen Willy 00:18:50.09 6

2 Locas TC 00:18:08.52 3 14

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 501 Ayla Granados 00:17:29.31 2

2 3 401 Argentina Valdepenas 00:17:30.63 3

3 9 189 Gracielita Bastidas 00:19:25.62 9

3 Hoka One One Aggies 00:19:14.96 3 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 274 Madison Hirsch 00:18:47.62 5

2 7 276 Melissa TenKate 00:19:04.84 7

3 10 277 Molly O'Hare 00:19:52.40 10

4 Tulare Joggers Women 00:20:40.52 8 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 201 Maria Grace 00:19:14.65 8

2 11 210 Roxanne Lima 00:21:14.24 11

3 12 218 Nadia Salcedo 00:21:32.68 12

4 13 252 Shannon McKinzie 00:22:02.53 (13)

5 Latinos Run Fresno 00:27:17.70 3 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 156 Erica Cuellar 00:23:15.75 14

2 20 248 Yvonne Borjas 00:29:15.28 15

3 21 230 Ruth Eiermann 00:29:22.09 16

6 911 Warriors 00:59:25.49 3 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 211 Norma Garvey 00:56:33.85 17

2 25 212 Lorrie Emerson 01:00:51.10 18

3 26 247 Donna Polman 01:00:51.51 19
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5k Run Walk Non Students

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 301 Linda Perez Runner 00:17:10.30 Central Valley Runners

2 2 501 Ayla Granados Runner 00:17:29.31 Locas TC

3 3 401 Argentina Valdepenas Runner 00:17:30.63 Locas TC

4 4 396 Dariana Miramontes Runner 00:17:49.71 Central Valley Runners

5 5 274 Madison Hirsch Runner 00:18:47.62 Hoka One One Aggies

6 6 172 Cathleen Willy Runner 00:18:50.09 Central Valley Runners

7 7 276 Melissa TenKate Runner 00:19:04.84 Hoka One One Aggies

8 8 201 Maria Grace Runner 00:19:14.65 Tulare Joggers Women

9 9 189 Gracielita Bastidas Runner 00:19:25.62 Locas TC

10 10 277 Molly O'Hare Runner 00:19:52.40 Hoka One One Aggies

11 11 210 Roxanne Lima Runner 00:21:14.24 Tulare Joggers Women

12 12 218 Nadia Salcedo Runner 00:21:32.68 Tulare Joggers Women

13 (13) 252 Shannon McKinzie Runner 00:22:02.53 Tulare Joggers Women

14 0 157 Carolina Ocana Runner 00:23:08.34 Tulare Joggers Women

15 14 156 Erica Cuellar Runner 00:23:15.75 Latinos Run Fresno

16 0 220 Nicole Nast Runner 00:25:06.67 Team Push

17 0 219 Lauren Sierra Runner 00:25:18.36 Tulare Joggers Women

18 0 207 Daniela Mendez Runner 00:26:56.36 Tulare Joggers Women

19 0 233 Gracie Johnson Runner 00:27:08.93 Tulare Joggers Women

20 15 248 Yvonne Borjas Runner 00:29:15.28 Latinos Run Fresno

21 16 230 Ruth Eiermann Runner 00:29:22.09 Latinos Run Fresno

22 0 266 Kelsey Schulteis Runner 00:39:26.62 Nick Richardson For City Council

23 0 163 Lina Laguna Runner 00:48:12.20 Magestix14

24 17 211 Norma Garvey Runner 00:56:33.85 911 Warriors

25 18 212 Lorrie Emerson Runner 01:00:51.10 911 Warriors

26 19 247 Donna Polman Runner 01:00:51.51 911 Warriors

27 0 153 Nena Davis Runner 01:15:42.09 Traveling Sista's

28 0 145 Patricia Dailey Runner 01:15:42.43 Wear Blue Run To Remember
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